In order to consistently bring you the highest quality, full-featured products, we reserve the right to change our specifications and designs at any time.
FW MURPHY product names and the FW MURPHY logo are proprietary trademarks.  This document, including textual matter and illustrations, is copyright
protected with all rights reserved. (c) 2021 FW MURPHY.  A copy of our typical warranty may be viewed or printed by going to www.fwmurphy.com/warranty.
sect. 05 94030
rev. 2019/05/07
Pressure Swichgage®
A20 and A25 Series
The A20 Series (2 inch/51 mm dial) and the A25 Series

Pointer shown in the shelf position. Pointer type contact rating: pilot-duty 2 A @ 30 VAC/VDC resistive.
Snap-acting switch rating: 3 A @ 30 VDC inductive. 4 A @ 125 VAC inductive.
How to Order
Options listed below. All configurations may not be available. Call your sales representative or FW Murphy for more
information.
Pressure Range
Dual Scale
psi kPa/MPa
30 = 0-30 psi 0-207 kPa
100 = 0-100 psi 0-689 kPa
150 = 0-150 psi 0-1.03 MPa
300 = 0-300 psi 0-2.07 MPa
Consult factory for availability of
dials other than psi/kPa. Select
scale so your normal operating
temperature is in the middle half
of the scale.
Options
Options Not Available On All Models Or
Configurations
OS = Oil Sealed, Silicone Oil
Base Model
A20PE
A20PG
A25P
A25P – OS – 100
Approximate Shipping Weight and Dimensions
Model Weight Dimension
A20 Series 8 oz. (0.23 kg) 3 x 3 x 3 in. (76 x 76 x 76 mm)
A25 Series 11 oz. (0.31 kg) 4-3/4 x 4-3/4 x 2-3/4 in. (121 x 121 x 70 mm)